
STATISTICAL TEAR-BOOR 

RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

Articles. 

Dutiable Goods—Concluded. 

Mouldings, plain and gilded 
Wood en ware, pails, tubs, churns, wash­

boards, &c 
Manufactures, N.E.S 
Veneers of wood 
Wood pulp 
Other manufactures of wood 

Window shade or blind rollers 
Woollens and manufactures of— 

Blankets 
Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins 
Coatings and overcoatings 
Tweeds 
Felt cloth, N.E.S 
Flannels 
Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.) 
Shawls 
Socks and stockings 
Undershirts and drawers 
Yarns 
All fabrics composed wholly or part of wool. 
Women's and children's dress goods 
Clothing, ready made 
Carpets (see also carpets) 
Felt, pressed, all kinds 
Other articles 

All other dutiable goods , 

Total, dutiable goods 

Total, dutiable gocds for month, March, 19Q3. 

Free Goods. 

Clays 
Coal, anthracite and dust. 
Coke 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort. 
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt . . 
Salt 
Logs and round unmanufactured timber, N. E. S 
Lumber and timber: planks and boards, when 

not otherwise manufactured than rough 
sawn or split, &c, viz.:— 

Cherry, chestnut, gumwood, hickory, &c. 
Mahogany 
Oak 
Pitch pine 
Walnut 
Timber, hewn or sawn, &c 
Sawed or split boards, planks, deals and 

other lumber 
All other lumber and timber 

FOE THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDED 
FEBKUABY, 1903. 

Great 
Britain. 

44 

10,995 

1,489 
1,496 

27,502 
1,521,801 

638,101 
1,027,985 

12,956 
53,012 
47,165 
52,168 

519,767 
36,443 

315,945 
1,729,018 

21,999 
384,839 
763,253 

15,086 
25,753 

362,330 

26,362,871 

4,264,924 

47,037 
302,343 
58,387 

268,209 
173 

181,636 
233 

1,402 

57 

United 
States. 

Other 
Countries. 

35,371 

17,946 
366,930 
78,155 
22,920 
77,656 
9,754 

2,818 
2,335 
406 
641 

9,419 
6,251 
5,826 
1,149 

10,458 
8,580 
4,254 

42,896 

110,111 
4,712 
33,090 
5,086 

1,135,800 

42,117,496 

5,906,253 

52,172 
2,955,930 
641,527 
21,149 

478,527 
7,370 

279,307 

173,971 
33,292 
711,611 
336,432 
24,565 

431,428 

326,758 
109,391 

Total. 

131 

78 
11,680 

2,371 

165 
49,974 
6,141 

27,306 
. 1,030 
38,843 
14,078 
17,851 
33,575 
5,062 
64,248 

610,544 
18,913 

295,639 
10,544 
77,431 

199 
265,144 

16,091,617 

2,245,544 

29,536 

166,278 
377,739 
27,477 

235 

' i,iio 

1,330 

35,546 

18,032 
389,605 
78,155 
22,920 
81,516 
11,338 

30,545 
1,574,110 
644,648 

1,055,932 
23,405 
98,106 
67,069 
71,168 
563,800 
50,085 
384,447 

2,382,458 
40,912 
790,589 
778,509 
125,607 
31,038 

1,763.274 

84,571,984 

12,416,721 

128,745 
3,258,273 
699,914 
455,636 
856,439 
216,483 
279,540 

173,971 
34,694 
711,611 
336,667 
24,565 
432,625 

326,758 
110,721 


