RELATIVE	VALUE OF ARTICLE	S IMPORTED,	DUTIABLE AND			
FREE, &cContinued.						

Articles,	FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY, 1903.			
	Great Britain.	United States.	Other Countries.	Total.
Dutiable Goods-Concluded.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Mouldings, plain and gilded	44	35,371	131	35,546
boards, &c Manufactures, N.E.S.	8	17,946	78	18,032
Manufactures, N.E.S.	10,995	366,930	11,680	389,605
Veneers of wood		78,155		78,155
Wood pulp Other manufactures of wood		22,920		22,920
Other manufactures of wood	. 1,489	77,656	2,371	81,516
Window shade or blind rollers	1,496	9,754	88	11,338
Woollens and manufactures of— Blankets.	27,562	2,818	165	90 545
Blankets. Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins	1,521,801	2,335		30,545 1,574,110
Coatings and overcoatings.	638,101	406		644,648
Tweeds	1,027,985	641		1,055,932
Felt cloth N K S	12,956	9,419		23,405
Flannels	53.012	6,251	38 843	98,106
Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.)	47,165	5,826	14,078	67,069
Flamels. Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.) Shawls.	52,168	1,149	17,851	71,168
Socks and stockings	519,767	10,458		563,800
Undershirts and drawers	36,443	8,580		50,085
Yarns	315,945	4,254		384,447
All fabrics composed wholly or part of wool.	1,729,018	42,896		2,382,458
Women's and children's dress goods	21,999		18,913	40,912 790,589
Clothing, ready made Carpets (see also carpets)	$384,839 \\763,253$	110,111 4,712		778,509
Felt, pressed, all kinds	15,086	33,090		125.607
Other articles	25,753	5,086	199	31,038
Other articles	362,330	1,135,800		
Total, dutiable goods		42,117,496		84,571,984
Total, dutiable goods for month, March, 1903.	4,264,924	5,906,253	·	12,416,721
Free Goods.				
Clays	47,037	52,172	29,536	128,745
Coal, anthracite and dust	302,343	2.955.930		3,258,273
Coke Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort	58,387	641,527		699,914
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort	268,209	21,149	166,278	455,636
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt	173	478,527	377,739	856,439 216,483
Salt Logs and round unmanufactured timber, N.E.S	181,636 233	7,370 279,307	27,477	279,540
Logs and round unmanufactured timber, N.E.S Lumber and timber: planks and boards, when not otherwise manufactured than rough		210,001		210,010
sawn or split. &c., viz.:-				400.000
Cherry, chestnut, gumwood, hickory, &c				173,971
Mahogany Oak Pitch pine	1,462			34,694 711,611
Dak		336,432	235	336,667
Walnut		94 565		24,565
Walnut Timber, hewn or sawn, &c		431,428	1,140	432,625
Sawed or split boards, planks, deals and				-
other lumber		326,758 109,391		326,758
All other lumber and timber		109,391	1,330	110,721